505338169 02/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5384950

SUBMISSION TYPE:			RESUBMISSION		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:			505160448		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		1	Name		Execution Date
CHI MEI MATERIALS	TECHNOL	_OGY (CORPORATION	07/20/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY D					
Name:		G MEI	MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY COI	RPORATIO	ON NC
Street Address:	NO. 13	3, MUJI	HANGANG WEST RD.		
Internal Address:	SHAN	HUA D	IST.		
City:	TAINA				
State/Country:	TAIWA	٨N			
Postal Code:	741				
Patent Number:		95575	96		
				1	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA	(000)0			
Correspondence will		o the e	388-6582 -mail address first; if that is uns at is unsuccessful, it will be sen		
Phone:	, promuo	•	386609		
Email: info@			@ckc-ip.com		
	•		& PARTNERS CO., LTD.		
Correspondent Name):				
Correspondent Name Address Line 1:):	ROOM	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	:	ROON 33 HY			
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:		ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE 'SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	NUMBER:	ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE (SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY G KONG, HONG KONG		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET I	NUMBER:	ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE (SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY G KONG, HONG KONG TWT02252/US		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	NUMBER:	ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE (SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY G KONG, HONG KONG TWT02252/US JAMES LYNN O'SULLIVAN		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET I NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Fotal Attachments: 6	NUMBER: 2:	ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY G KONG, HONG KONG TWT02252/US JAMES LYNN O'SULLIVAN /James Lynn O'Sullivan/ 02/21/2019	, 	
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET I AME OF SUBMITTEF IGNATURE: ATE SIGNED: otal Attachments: 6 purce=TWT02252US_	NUMBER: Transmitta	ROOM 33 HY HONG	M 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE SAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY KONG, HONG KONG TWT02252/US JAMES LYNN O'SULLIVAN /James Lynn O'Sullivan/	, 	tion#page1.tif

 $source=Name_Change_of_Assignee_with_English_Translation\#page2.tif$

source=TWT02252US_Translator_Document#page1.tif source=Certificate_of_CHENG_MEI_MATERIALS_TECHNOLOGY_CORPORATION#page1.tif source=Certificate_of_CHENG_MEI_MATERIALS_TECHNOLOGY_CORPORATION#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 048389 FRAME: 0194

廠商基本資料						
統一編號	27790294	原始登 記日期	94/07/15	核發日期	107/07/20	
廠商中文名稱	誠美材料科技股份有限公司					
廠商英文名稱	CHENG MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION					
中文營業地址	臺南市善化區木柵港西路13號					
英文營業地址	NO.13, MUJHANGANG WEST RD., SHANHUA DIST., TAINAN CITY 741, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)					
代表人	何昭陽					
電話號碼 1	06-5889988		電話號碼 2			
傳真號碼	06-5091006					
廠商原中文名稱	奇美材料科技股份有限公司					
廠商原英文名稱	CHI MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION					
廠商網址			E-MAIL			
產品項目進口			產品項目出口			
廠商現況		進口資格		出口	資格	
			有	有		

儲計

- 1. 廠商網址、E-Mail及進,出口產品等4項資料,係由廠商自行登錄,如未顯 示資料,即表示其未登錄。
- 2. 網站公開之依據:出進口廠商登記辦法第7條之1。
- 3. 資料來源:經濟部國際貿易局。

關閉視窗 列印廠商基本資料

Exporter/Importer Basic Data

Business Account No.	27790294	Original Registration Date	2005/07/15	Date Last Changed	2018/07/20
Firm Name	CHENG MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION				
Address	NO.13, MUJHANGANG WEST RD., SHANHUA DIST., TAINAN CITY 741, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)				
Representative	JAU-YANG HO				
Telephone 1	06-5889988		Telephone 2		
Fax	06-5091006				
Former Name	CHI MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION			ION	
Internet Address	E-MAIL				
Items for Import	Items for Export				
Status		Currently for Import			tly for Export
Status	Yes				Yes

Remarks:

Website Publication based on Rule 7.1, Law of Exporter/ Importer Registration

Source of Data: Bureau of Foreign Trade, Ministry of Economic Affairs

<u>Close</u>

<u>Print</u>

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

The undersigned hereby declares the following:

That I am knowledgeable in Chinese and English. That I have reviewed attached document and verified that the attached document is an accurate translation thereof.

All statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true. Further, these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Yu-Chi Dung Typed or Printed Name

經濟部

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

15, FU-CHOU STREET TAIPEI, TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

To whom it may concern:

This is to certify that CHENG MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION (誠美材料科技股份有限公司) is organized and incorporated in accordance with the provisions of the Company Law of the Republic of China, and has been duly registered with this Ministry as follows:

1. Name of Company: CHENG MEI MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION (誠美材料科技股份有限公司)

2. A m o u n t of C a p i t a l : The authorized capital is NT\$7,000,000,000 divided into 700,000,000 shares of NT\$10 each. The total paid-up capital is NT\$6,657,285,000.

3. Name of Representative: Ho Jau Yang, Chairman of the Board

4. Location of Company: No.13, Mujhangang West Rd., Shanhua Dist., Tainan City 741, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

5.Date of Incorporation: May 17, 2005

6.Scope of Business:

- (1) CC01080 Electronic Parts and Components Manufacturing;
- (2) CE01030 Photographic and Optical Equipment Manufacturing;
- (3) C 8 0 1 9 9 0 Other Chemical Materials Manufacturing;
- (4) F113030 Wholesale of Precision Instruments;

舰 濟 部

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

15, FU-CHOU STREET TAIPEI, TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

(5) F119010 Wholesale of Electronic Materials;

(6) F 2 1 9 0 1 0 Retail Sale of Electronic Materials.

Unified Business No.: 27790294

Given under my hand and official seal on this 26th day of July, 2018.



Director General

Dept. of Commerce

107年度南院民認慶字第

\$ a.	and the second se
Case	e No. : 01157 Date : AUG 0 3 2018
	公文書 人名马克 2018
45-52	<u>公文書</u> 在臺灣臺南地方法院所屬民間 人來乾慶事務所認證。 人主金集團
	人生金载度
-3058.4	official document is attended at the Ya chien-China
Reten	v Public Office, Telman Briggs District Court. S. O. C.
Note	ry Public
	Yu Chien-China
~~~~~	
No. V. of	
rad og G	Ven Chiar Kolory Public allica
SS & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	21 how 10

Na 24, Jiaukang Roud, Sec. 3 Tainan City, Taiwan

### PATENT REEL: 048389 FRAME: 0199

### **RECORDED: 10/25/2018**